
RESTORATIVE

Isolate With Confidence.
TrueTM Dental Dam provides the fit, seal and isolation you demand for better clinical outcomes.

Dentistry and photography courtesy of  
Bob Margeas, DDS

The True Dam is easy to place and allows for an 
excellent seal and isolation. 

Bob Margeas, DDS  ”“

 • Easily punched, stretched and placed supporting effective and efficient isolation set-up 
procedures.

 • Glides smoothly through contacts and tucks into the sulcus allowing for true placement 
confidence.

 • Exceptionally durable and tear resistant, delivering the seal and tissue protection you expect.

 • Helps to reduce contamination to create a clean, clear operative field.

 • Available in medium and heavy gauges, 5” x 5” or 6” x 6” latex (blue) and latex free (purple) 
options to provide better color contrast with dentition.
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To view the latest news, education and more, visit:

www.clinicianschoice.com

LATEX (BLUE) - MEDIUM GAUGE
5" x 5" 52-pack (838252) 
6" x 6" 36-pack (838236) 

LATEX (BLUE) - HEAVY GAUGE 
5" x 5" 52-pack (838253) 
6" x 6" 36-pack (838237) 

LATEX FREE (PURPLE) - MEDIUM GAUGE 
5" x 5" 50-pack (838200) 
6" x 6" 50-pack (838201)

LATEX FREE (PURPLE) - HEAVY GAUGE
5" x 5" 50-pack (838202) 
6" x 6" 50-pack (838203)

Physical Properties Medium Gauge Heavy Gauge

THICKNESS

TENSILE STRENGTH

ELONGATION AT BREAK

TEAR STRENGTH

LATEX FREE

0.22mm

17.5 MPa

1100%

55 N/mm

LATEX FREE

0.26mm

17.5 MPa

1100%

55 N/mm

LATEX

0.23mm

23.5 MPa

700%

85 N/mm

LATEX

0.26mm

23.5 MPa

700%

85 N/mm


