



Isolate With Confidence.

True™ Dental Dam provides the fit, seal and isolation you demand for better clinical outcomes.

- Easily punched, stretched and placed supporting effective and efficient isolation set-up procedures.
- Glides smoothly through contacts and tucks into the sulcus allowing for true placement confidence.
- Exceptionally durable and tear resistant, delivering the seal and tissue protection you expect.
- Helps to reduce contamination to create a clean, clear operative field.
- Available in medium and heavy gauges, 5" x 5" or 6" x 6" latex (blue) and latex free (purple) options to provide better color contrast with dentition.



Dentistry and photography courtesy of Bob Margeas, DDS

Physical Properties	Medium Gauge		Heavy Gauge	
	LATEX	LATEX FREE	LATEX	LATEX FREE
THICKNESS	0.23mm	0.22mm	0.26mm	0.26mm
TENSILE STRENGTH	23.5 MPa	17.5 MPa	23.5 MPa	17.5 MPa
ELONGATION AT BREAK	700%	1100%	700%	1100%
TEAR STRENGTH	85 N/mm	55 N/mm	85 N/mm	55 N/mm



The True Dam is easy to place and allows for an excellent seal and isolation.

Bob Margeas, DDS

1	
LATEX (BLUE) - MEDIUM GAUGE	
5" x 5" 52-pack (838252)	
6" x 6" 36-pack (838236)	
LATEX (BLUE) - HEAVY GAUGE	
5" x 5" 52-pack (838253)	
6" x 6" 36-pack (838237)	
LATEX FREE (PURPLE) - MEDIUM GAUGE	
5" x 5" 50-pack (838200)	
6" x 6" 50-pack (838201)	
LATEX FREE (PURPLE) - HEAVY GAUGE	
5" x 5" 50-pack (838202)	
6" x 6" 50-pack (838203)	

To view the latest news, education and more, visit:





